

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16803/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2005 in CMWP No. 33082/1993  
& CMRA No. 37721/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT  
ALLAHABAD)

ABDUL WAHEED & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMZAD ALI & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report ))

Date: 06/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner wants to disclose fresh and  
correct addresses of Respondent Nos. 1 and 3.  
The may do so, before 27th February, 2008.  
List the matter on 27th February, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar

MG